

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**FA No. 271 of 2017**

Smt. Rajkali Devi ( Dead) Through Legal Heir Rajesh Kumar Mishra **Versus** Shivprakash Dixit  
( Dead) Through Legal Heirs: Smt. Mangla Shukla

11/10/2017	<p>Shri Raza Ali, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Raja Sharma and Shri Rakesh Thakur, counsel for the respective respondents.</p> <p>Notice issued to respondent No.5 is awaited.</p> <p>List the matter in the 1<sup>st</sup> week of November, 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Judge <b>Prashant Kumar Mishra</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Judge <b>Arvind Singh Chandel</b></p>
Nirala	